S n N I N D U S n Sanita compacta rimflush Urb.y 60 DP com meia lua

Sanita compacta rimflush Urb.y 60 DP com
meia lua - Branco

140054004 5604815332018

Informacgé&o Técnica

60 mm
36 mm
40 mm
30.02 kg

Urb.Y
Sanitas
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Downloads

RimFlush (JPG) ,
Manual de Limpeza (PDF) ,
140054 CAD 2D (ZIP) , 140054 CAD 3D (ZIP) ,

140054 DT (PDF) ,
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